Landesschiitzenverband Sachsen-Anhalt

Ort:
Datum:

Wettkampfleitung :

Platz Name
1. Oertel, Peter
2. Schénfisch, Uwe
3.  Schmidt, Marko
4. Weiner, Jeremy Noel
5. Lange, Michael
6. Hecht, Yvonne
7. Friebertshauser, Oliver
8. Storbeck, Marlene
9. Schmidt, Katharina
10. Bode, Enrico
11. Schrader, Colin
12. Kricheldorf, Jannik
13. LeiRner, Nick-Rudi
14. Bohacz, Anton

Platz Name
1. Hecht, Hannes
2. Schone, Henry
3. Nauel, Andreas
4. Minzner, Lutz
5. Sera, Stefan
6. Dyllong, Michael
7. Gehritz,Sven
8. Gebhritz, Heike
9. Kanitz, Jorg
10. Fritz, Wolfgang
11. Ciesielski, Thomas
12. Chwalisz, Peter
13. Lemkau, Oliver
14. Herrmann, Jonas
15. Gartner, Matthias
16. Wartmann, Bodo
17. Fedtke, Mathias
18. Steinhof, Yannick
19. Schroder, Tobias
20. Kasner, Gerald
21. Goral, Karsten
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Fedtke, Andrea

Schitzenplatz des Groninger SV

06.02.2016

Enrico Bode
Michael Lange
Michaela Grada

- Recurve

Verein

BSC Dessau
BSV Merkwitz
Groninger SV
PSV Magdeburg
Groninger SV
Bode-Selke-Aue
Groninger SV
SV Stétterlingen
Groninger SV
Groninger SV
Groninger SV
Groninger SV
Groninger SV
Groninger SV

" Lang,-Blank,-Jagdbogen

Verein

Bode-Selke-Aue

SV Jersleben

BSC Dessau
Bode-Selke-Aue

SV Jersleben

SV Wacker Lindstedt 1912
Hallesche Feldbogengilde
Hallesche Feldbogengilde
3D Bogenschutzen Bérde
Dieskauer Bogenschitzen
Bogensportverein Harzschiitzen
Sgi Haldesleben

SV Jersleben
Bode-Selke-Aue

Hallesche Feldbogengilde
VfB Germania Halberstadt
Bode-Selke-Aue

Hallesche Feldbogengilde
SV Jersleben

SV Wacker Lindstedt 1912
Bode-Selke-Aue
Bode-Selke-Aue

1.Runde 2.Runde

271 252
237 190
207 134
243 93
201 122
192 122
163 102
180 80
144 86
131 94
147 71
150 64
116 72
95 50

1.Runde 2.Runde

279 254
251 208
253 205
260 198
254 199
245 199
257 169
258 167
241 182
250 168
238 176
239 173
227 182
221 185
237 167
227 177
229 152
215 161
226 147
219 154
199 169
185 178

ges.

523
427
341
336
323
314
265
260
230
225
218
214
188
145

ges.

533
459
458
458
453
444
426
425
423
418
414
412
409
406
404
404
381
376
373
373
368
363
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Meng, Béarbel
Schlegel, Ronny
Bayer, Torsten
Steinhof, Frank
Kiihne, Frank
Gartner, Nadine
Reinsdorf, Lisa-Marie
Gehritz, Tim
Mahlke, Andreas
Herrmann, Andreas
Zimmermann, Peter
Hoffmann, Heiko
Lutz, Noel

Kalms, Stefan
Poppe, Torsten
Pochert, Klaus
Beileke, Kathe
Storbeck, Chanel
Schneider, Andrea
Heinrich, Hartmut
Schoénhoff, Isabell
Schliter, Frank

Burzik, Udo
Lindner, Mathias
Marz, Oliver
Pankow, Rene
Schoénhoff, Werner
Schoéneberg, Frank
Gréaf, Marlon
Hecht, Marten
Gréaf, Manfred
Esser, Christian
Lutz, Edgar
Banse, Roger
Hecht, Tassilo

Hof, Peter

Lutz, Lennart
Wolf, Hans-Joachim
Ciesielski, Thomas
Schmidt, Ronny
Burdzik, Jonas

Groningen, den 06.02.2016

M. Grada

Referent Bogen

Dieskauer Bogenschitzen
SG Calvorde

SG Calvorde

Hallesche Feldbogengilde
VfB Germania Halberstadt
Hallesche Feldbogengilde
Groninger SV

Hallesche Feldbogengilde
VfB Germania Halberstadt
Bode-Selke-Aue

Sgi Burg

Sgi Burg

SV Stétterlingen

SG Dardesheim
Magdeburg

SV Wolmirsleben

SG Calvorde

SV Stétterlingen

Diekauer Bogenschutzen
Sgi Burg

SV Stétterlingen

SV Stétterlingen

:ZEZ Compound

Verein

SV Stétterlingen

SG Calvorde

SG Calvorde

Hordorf

SV Stétterlingen

SG Calvorde

Bogensportverein Harzschiitzen
Bode-Selke-Aue
Bogensportverein Harzschiitzen
Oschersleben

SV Stétterlingen

Hallesche Feldbogengilde
Bode-Selke-Aue
Bode-Selke-Aue

SV Stétterlingen

SV Wolmirstedt
Bogensportverein Harzschiitzen
BSC Dessau

SV Stétterlingen

M. Lange
Abt.-Lt. Bogen

238 123
207 154
197 161
212 143
210 134
210 130
238 100
189 148
191 139
211 115
182 138
215 101
176 138
183 124
218 79
191 106
171 119
170 116
163 123
188 94
135 87
156 43

1.Runde 2.Runde

291 293
300 277
288 276
294 268
294 261
291 261
285 260
291 238
267 261
289 237
278 245
278 218
279 200
263 207
242 207
261 180
238 176
268 136
233 168

361
361
358
355
344
340
338
337
330
326
320
316
314
307
297
297
290
286
286
282
222
199

ges.

584
577
564
562
555
552
545
529
528
526
523
496
479
470
449
441
414
404
401



